
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

84 

59 

52 

2 

60 

91 

90 

61 

96 

98 

42 

10 

95 

32 

47 

88 

75 

64 

136 

15 

92 

30 

5 

70 

7 

170 

37 

11 

9 

16 

97 

122 

19 

371 

66 

53 

20 

99 

41 

89 

Naam 

Jeffrey Herlings 

Aleksandr Tonkov 

Petar Petrov  

Brent van Doninck 

Benoit Paturel 

Jermy Seewer 

Maxime Renaaux 

Thomas K Olson 

Hunter Lawrence 

Bas Vaessen 

Conrad Mewse 

Calvin Vlaanderen 

Robberts Justs 

Jorge Prado Garcia 

Miro Sihvonen 

Freek van der Vlist 

Hardi Roosiorg 

Thomas  Covington 

Noud van Kraaij 

Lars van Berkel 

John Cuppen 

Rene de Jong 

Cyril Genot 

Ruben Fernandez 

Stefan Eckerold 

Jim Kanters 

Mark Boot 

Bradley Cox 

Felix  Nilsson 

Donny van Wessel 

Max Engelen 

Ralph Slager 

Roy van Heugten 

Koen Gouwenberg 

Iker Larranaga 

Micha-Boy de Waal 

Rene Albers 

Max Anstie 

Morgan Lesiarolo 

Brian Bogers 

Ronden 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

8 

7 

7 

5 

Verschil 

58.678 

1:03.460 

1:08.040 

1:17.452 

1:18.692 

1:23.416 

1:36.888 

1:38.356 

1:39.660 

1:48.642 

2:06.065 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gat 

58.678 

4.782 

4.580 

9.412 

1.240 

4.724 

13.472 

1.468 

1.304 

8.982 

17.423 

1 Ronde 

7.846 

0.422 

13.306 

5.611 

12.895 

5.411 

8.044 

2.894 

3.458 

0.758 

9.700 

7.156 

9.408 

1.957 

2.396 

34.195 

1 Ronde 

42.737 

8.777 

32.791 

26.789 

Tot. Tijd  

33:39.178 

34:37.856 

34:42.638 

34:47.218 

34:56.630 

34:57.870 

35:02.594 

35:16.066 

35:17.534 

35:18.838 

35:27.820 

35:45.243 

33:43.746 

33:51.592 

33:52.014 

34:05.320 

34:10.931 

34:23.826 

34:29.237 

34:37.281 

34:40.175 

34:43.633 

34:44.391 

34:54.091 

35:01.247 

35:10.655 

35:12.612 

35:15.008 

35:49.203 

33:48.142 

34:30.879 

34:39.656 

35:12.447 

35:39.236 

33:24.575 

32:34.996 

20:52.823 

14:48.348 

16:39.776 

10:23.200 

Beste Td 

1:55.673 

1:59.899 

2:00.409 

1:59.039 

1:58.941 

2:00.756 

2:00.543 

2:01.972 

2:00.872 

2:01.323 

2:00.714 

2:01.179 

2:01.261 

2:02.635 

2:02.533 

2:03.326 

2:03.399 

2:04.005 

2:04.454 

2:04.568 

2:06.192 

2:03.239 

2:05.052 

2:05.153 

2:07.275 

2:07.955 

2:05.852 

2:04.718 

2:08.726 

2:08.166 

2:03.477 

2:12.650 

2:05.763 

2:10.565 

2:03.414 

2:06.226 

2:05.516 

2:01.129 

2:06.753 

2:01.481 

In Rnd 

5 

7 

4 

2 

2 

8 

2 

3 

2 

7 

5 

3 

1 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

9 

7 

5 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

5 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

6 

4 

Punten 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

58.678 

Gem. Snelheid 

- 

Beste Rondetijd 

1:55.673 

Beste Snelheid 

- 

Beste Ronde door 

84 - Jeffrey Herlings 
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